
Boro Roll-Off

Boys Division Lanes 31-32

#4 Springboro

165-150

191-234

#3 Beavercreek #3 Beavercreek

253-165-162

196-191-195

#2 Wilmington #2 Wilmington

196-147

212-190

#1 Centerville

BOYS CHAMPIONS:
Centerville

Final Round
Saturday, January 22, 2022



Boro Roll-Off

Girls Division Lanes 13-14

#4 Beavercreek

142-156

194-165

#3 Fairborn #3 Fairborn

201-210

165-199

#2 Troy #3 Fairborn

156-173

115-130

#1 Wayne

GIRLS CHAMPIONS:
Fairborn

Final Round
Saturday, January 22, 2022



Semi-Final Round
Boro Roll-Off

Baker Baker Baker Qual. Rd. Tourney

Boys Division Game 1 Game 2 Total Total Total

1 Centerville 200 158 358 3981 4339

2 Wilmington 168 175 343 3609 3952

3 Beavercreek 192 166 358 3586 3944

4 Springboro 169 173 342 3557 3899

5 Wayne 167 244 411 3424 3835

6 Miamisburg 161 154 315 3461 3776

7 Alter 191 157 348 3387 3735

8 Hilliard Davidson 199 159 358 3305 3663

Baker Baker Baker Qual. Rd. Tourney

Girls Division Game 1 Game 2 Total Total Total

1 Wayne 161 143 304 3394 3698

2 Troy 192 198 390 3181 3571

3 Fairborn 180 154 334 3199 3533

4 Beavercreek 181 154 335 3142 3477

5 Centerville 153 181 334 3049 3383

6 Springboro 177 149 326 2980 3306

7 Wilmington 126 158 284 2888 3172

8 Bellefontaine 158 141 299 2839 3138

Saturday, January 22, 2022



Team Standings
Boro Roll-Off    Saturday, January 22, 2022

Team Team Team Team Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Tourney

Boys Division Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Total Total

1 Centerville 982 1058 1038 3078 265 237 210 191 903 3981

2 Wilmington 858 980 940 2778 190 235 190 216 831 3609

3 Beavercreek 928 995 901 2824 203 191 150 218 762 3586

4 Springboro 919 983 865 2767 179 215 198 198 790 3557

5 Miamisburg 929 875 889 2693 192 204 196 176 768 3461

6 Wayne 788 990 921 2699 215 171 181 158 725 3424

7 Alter 834 921 883 2638 176 188 165 220 749 3387

8 Hilliard Davidson 873 867 846 2586 117 181 178 243 719 3305

9 Carroll 826 775 907 2508 199 207 182 203 791 3299

10 Springfield Shawnee 774 871 948 2593 145 160 200 183 688 3281

11 Troy 787 913 888 2588 131 206 182 146 665 3253

12 Middletown Christian 774 848 959 2581 177 168 129 180 654 3235

13 Fairborn 845 800 850 2495 200 147 148 142 637 3132

14 Austintown Fitch 796 734 855 2385 222 153 152 123 650 3035

15 Tippecanoe 772 827 762 2361 149 137 151 156 593 2954

16 Wayne JV 737 760 726 2223 135 165 161 106 567 2790

Total Pins: 13422 14197 14178 41797 2895 2965 2773 2859 11492

Team Field Average: 838.88 887.31 886.13 870.77 180.94 185.31 173.31 178.69 179.56

Team Team Team Team Baker Baker Baker Baker Baker Tourney

Girls Division Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Total Total

1 Wayne 826 954 877 2657 162 243 160 172 737 3394

2 Fairborn 818 880 812 2510 174 159 158 198 689 3199

3 Troy 897 842 818 2557 156 155 147 166 624 3181

4 Beavercreek 820 854 801 2475 163 157 171 176 667 3142

5 Centerville 752 869 784 2405 193 149 148 154 644 3049

6 Springboro 771 758 807 2336 131 170 157 186 644 2980

7 Wilmington 731 788 771 2290 148 129 184 137 598 2888

8 Bellefontaine 731 717 764 2212 201 126 152 148 627 2839

9 Xenia 720 695 784 2199 159 173 157 140 629 2828

10 Alter 691 728 740 2159 137 132 158 182 609 2768

11 Miamisburg 680 733 723 2136 121 146 151 156 574 2710

12 Springfield Shawnee 664 592 738 1994 173 148 121 112 554 2548

13 Austintown Fitch 714 702 659 2075 116 114 120 105 455 2530

14 Lincolnview 641 581 622 1844 158 120 158 142 578 2422

15 Tippecanoe 623 608 596 1827 166 118 139 123 546 2373

16 Bellefontaine JV 635 577 639 1851 117 127 125 126 495 2346

17 Wayne JV 664 620 527 1811 102 111 100 144 457 2268

Total Pins: 12378 12498 12462 37338 2577 2477 2506 2567 10127

Team Field Average: 728.12 735.18 733.06 732.12 151.59 145.71 147.41 151.00 148.93



Boro Roll-Off

School Bowler Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
1 Beavercreek Carson Shroyer 225 278 216 719

2 Centerville Brendan Salo 211 256 225 692

3 Centerville Anthony Conty 212 233 204 649

4 Wayne Evan Dahlinghaus 164 222 246 632

4 Miamisburg Deven Parker 213 210 209 632

6 Centerville Cole Gregory 212 217 189 618

7 Springboro Xavier Iles-Anderson 186 246 176 608

8 Middletown Christian Josiah Fernandez 188 188 231 607

9 Middletown Christian Luke McClurkin 166 224 209 599

10 Alter Connor Glynn 213 208 177 598

11 Alter Jackson Wright 198 223 173 594

12 Springboro Lucas Powell 181 235 168 584

13 Wilmington Isaac Pletcher 166 202 210 578

14 Centerville Nolan Caban 202 151 223 576

15 Springfield Shawnee Tucker Lockhart 137 199 237 573

15 Troy Carson Hillman 171 214 188 573

17 Springboro Curtis Sweezey 205 181 186 572

18 Wilmington Hunter Gallion 180 166 224 570

19 Wilmington Dominick Walters 203 190 171 564

20 Hilliard Davidson Nicholas Bremer 179 169 214 562

21 Hilliard Davidson Caelan Guthrie 152 210 198 560

21 Miamisburg Tim Burrows 183 201 176 560

23 Tippecanoe Dillen Swartz  180 195 182 557

24 Carroll Eric Buii 201 163 191 555

25 Springboro Ethan Bell 155 203 191 549

26 Fairborn Conner Snell 221 169 156 546

26 Austintown Fitch Vinny DeSiato 196 172 178 546

28 Wayne JV Skyler Pounds 172 196 176 544

29 Centerville Casey Lippincott 145 201 197 543

30 Wilmington Lucas Neff 167 211 164 542

31 Springfield Shawnee Matt Crossman 176 159 202 537

32 Fairborn Bennet Hart 176 180 180 536

33 Tippecanoe Colin Maalouf  184 195 155 534

34 Miamisburg Easton Berger 194 177 160 531

35 Alter Eric Neer 142 168 220 530

36 Wilmington Jayden Tackett 142 211 171 524

37 Carroll Jacob Wilson 144 177 200 521

38 Fairborn Garret Shuttelworth 173 138 202 513

39 Fairborn Michael Albright 177 182 149 508

40 Wayne JT Barnes 141 185 176 502

40 Springfield Shawnee Anthony Kiess 157 176 169 502

42 Hilliard Davidson Zack Oyster 202 151 145 498

Individual

Standings
Saturday, January 22, 2022



42 Wayne Jason Green 158 161 179 498

44 Austintown Fitch Dawson Schertzer 164 163 167 494

45 Beavercreek Sub Bowler 1 167 189 128 484

46 Miamisburg Evan Jackson 195 121 162 478

47 Wayne JV Howie Dao 159 167 149 475

48 Beavercreek Sub Bowler 2 178 125 160 463

49 Alter Matthew Zengel 144 165 153 462

50 Austintown Fitch Dylan Watkins 159 149 148 456

51 Alter Justin Ross 137 157 160 454

52 Middletown Christian Andrew Coleman 132 134 177 443

53 Wayne JV Jaedyn Emerson 138 150 151 439

54 Troy Sub Bowler 1 150 144 135 429

55 Wayne Parker Belcher 186 223 409

56 Beavercreek Joshua Green 205 196 401

57 Carroll Sub Bowler 1 124 143 130 397

58 Wayne JV Carter Smith 122 132 139 393

59 Wayne Matt Green 199 189 388

60 Troy Bryce Massingill 183 202 385

61 Hilliard Davidson Derek Wellman 199 178 377

62 Wayne JV Keona Burrell 146 115 111 372

63 Troy Ryan Kaiser 178 193 371

64 Springfield Shawnee Aaron Padgett 179 177 356

65 Carroll Trenton Griffith 154 195 349

66 Miamisburg Evan Seacatt 166 182 348

67 Carroll Laslo Hary 153 191 344

68 Carroll Albert Brust 204 138 342

69 Troy Sub Bowler 2 141 189 330

69 Springfield Shawnee Luke Ault 172 158 330

71 Austintown Fitch Patrick Blystone 139 185 324

72 Tippecanoe Brenden Blacketer  144 177 321

73 Middletown Christian Mason Traugh 171 149 320

74 Troy Ethan Blanchard 142 175 317

75 Hilliard Davidson Andy Willman 159 157 316

76 Austintown Fitch Adam Black 138 177 315

77 Springfield Shawnee Will Wilson 132 163 295

78 Tippecanoe Zach Clune  135 147 282

79 Tippecanoe Brendan Lupton  147 128 275

80 Hilliard Davidson Sub Bowler 1 141 132 273

81 Middletown Christian Sub Bowler 1 117 153 270

81 Wayne Sub Bowler 1 139 131 270

83 Tippecanoe Sub Bowler 1 117 101 218

84 Beavercreek Max Kieselhorst 215 215



85 Beavercreek Alex Schroeder 201 201

86 Beavercreek Jeffrey Whitcomb 198 198

87 Springboro Ethan Nicholl 192 192

88 Middletown Christian Carson Skaggs 190 190

89 Troy Tyler Stoltz 183 183

90 Tippecanoe Noah Johnson  174 174

91 Fairborn Jacob Bowers 163 163

92 Middletown Christian Chase Morgan 152 152

93 Miamisburg Myles Hall 144 144

93 Springboro Michael Eldred 144 144

95 Beavercreek Sub Bowler 3 143 143

96 Fairborn Tyler Ballance 131 131

97 Austintown Fitch Daniel Jones 129 129

98 Austintown Fitch Isaac Pandrea 121 121

99 Springboro Sub Bowler 1 118 118

100 Fairborn Cole Minton 98 98

Boys Total Pins: 13422 14197 14178 41797

Boys Field Ave.: 167.78 177.46 177.23 174.15



Boro Roll-Off

School Bowler Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
1 Fairborn Natalie Hanson 206 203 190 599

2 Troy Kylie Schiml 223 201 170 594

3 Wilmington Kylie Fisher 214 174 204 592

4 Wayne Laila Lambert 171 221 191 583

5 Wayne Kabrina Marriott 171 190 213 574

6 Wayne Ericka Reed 194 211 166 571

7 Bellefontaine Kayla Watkins 190 170 199 559

8 Troy Kayleigh McMullen 187 179 190 556

9 Beavercreek Alana Brown 191 184 175 550

10 Miamisburg Emmie Berger 154 213 175 542

11 Fairborn Samantha Eichman 179 184 171 534

11 Fairborn Tessa Shearer 175 178 181 534

13 Beavercreek Catie Vaughn 173 176 181 530

14 Springfield Shawnee Riley Extine 166 162 201 529

15 Centerville Jayla Bowers 135 226 147 508

15 Springboro Emma Large 146 159 203 508

17 Centerville Emma Hatfield 157 156 191 504

18 Springboro Milan Pema 160 180 161 501

19 Springboro McKenzie Paul 159 168 172 499

20 Centerville Faith Dunn 170 167 160 497

20 Wilmington Haylee Wright 141 180 176 497

22 Miamisburg Laena Hartman 157 183 153 493

23 Xenia Tori McPherson 189 150 153 492

24 Troy Kaylee Kalmar 180 169 142 491

25 Beavercreek Cierra Bolen 171 169 143 483

26 Lincolnview Katrina Behrens 167 181 126 474

27 Alter AnnMarie Riegel 161 136 172 469

28 Fairborn Morgan Woods 125 185 156 466

29 Centerville Harleen Kaur 163 154 146 463

30 Alter Alana Baker 149 138 168 455

31 Alter Lauren Popp 147 178 128 453

32 Xenia Alison Cassanio 148 135 163 446

33 Tippecanoe Isabeall Janney  162 147 134 443

34 Bellefontaine Orianna Payne 157 114 169 440

35 Wayne JV Haley Pounds 169 149 116 434

36 Austintown Fitch Emily Wagner 150 162 120 432

37 Wayne JV Madigan Stover 146 158 123 427

38 Wilmington Lexus Reiley 135 154 128 417

39 Troy Sub Bowler 1 137 116 162 415

40 Lincolnview Zoey Tracy 157 115 139 411

41 Austintown Fitch Jess Askey 158 148 103 409

42 Austintown Fitch Ashlea Pandrea 140 141 123 404

Individual

Standings
Saturday, January 22, 2022



43 Wilmington Tori Piatt 132 145 125 402

44 Bellefontaine Macie Smith 127 145 128 400

45 Austintown Fitch Breanna Dunmire 138 150 109 397

46 Tippecanoe Emily Von Krogsik  103 167 125 395

47 Springfield Shawnee Sydney Wilson 114 137 139 390

48 Bellefontaine JV Leyla Johnson 146 113 128 387

48 Miamisburg Kandi Carpenter 125 124 138 387

50 Bellefontaine JV Katie Crabill 128 114 141 383

51 Wilmington Kala Hatfield 109 135 138 382

52 Fairborn Sammi Lapraire 133 130 114 377

53 Bellefontaine JV Hilary Horn 139 107 127 373

54 Miamisburg Madison Johnson 128 101 135 364

55 Springfield Shawnee Abby Rohrer 132 100 127 359

55 Wayne JV Maggie Potts 144 108 107 359

57 Springfield Shawnee Brooke Jacks 103 101 150 354

58 Beavercreek Allison Wolfe 194 145 339

59 Lincolnview Leigha Bendele 103 112 122 337

60 Xenia Harley Thompson 141 193 334

61 Austintown Fitch Mara Newell 128 204 332

62 Bellefontaine Akayla Ryan 183 145 328

63 Lincolnview Lily Price 107 93 120 320

64 Wayne Abby Monte 142 170 312

65 Centerville Katie Hatfield 166 140 306

66 Wayne JV Ciara Johnson 113 111 73 297

67 Wayne JV Libbie Goffinet 92 94 108 294

68 Xenia Mackenzie Barker 162 130 292

69 Beavercreek Holleigh Hagens 159 131 290

70 Beavercreek Elyssa Denneny 126 157 283

71 Wayne Sub Bowler 1 144 137 281

72 Tippecanoe Aeryn Dilbone  141 133 274

73 Springboro Olivia Powell 159 111 270

74 Bellefontaine Ashlyn Akers 146 123 269

75 Xenia Quinn Lamb 139 126 265

76 Xenia Hailey Thompson 114 149 263

77 Bellefontaine JV Mollie Smith 135 120 255

78 Springfield Shawnee Bree Brooks 149 92 241

79 Bellefontaine JV Avery Mullins 130 108 238

80 Tippecanoe Marissa Hollen  119 113 232

81 Alter Hannah Hurst 117 112 229

82 Bellefontaine Sub Bowler 1 111 105 216

83 Bellefontaine JV Haylee Rutherford 92 123 215

84 Wayne Ciera Emerson 190 190

85 Lincolnview Jenna Corzine 107 80 187

86 Tippecanoe Sub Bowler 1 92 90 182

87 Troy Aiyana Godwin 177 177

88 Troy Morgan Shilt 170 170

89 Alter Sub Bowler 1 160 160

90 Alter Zoe Johnson 154 154

90 Troy Kiandra Smith 154 154

92 Springboro Alison Hanshaw 147 147

93 Wayne Meghan Bernard 146 146



94 Springboro Katherine Kolb 140 140

95 Springboro Sub Bowler 1 136 136

96 Springboro Summer Dravenstott 135 135

97 Centerville Abbie Kayata 127 127

98 Alter Arlette Mershad 122 122

98 Miamisburg Hallie Holtzman 122 122

100 Springfield Shawnee Shelby Mercer 121 121

101 Alter Kate Riegel 117 117

102 Miamisburg Lauren Mowery 116 116

103 Lincolnview Kiersten Druckemiller 115 115

104 Tippecanoe Isabealla Reynolds  114 114

105 Miamisburg Sub Bowler 1 112 112

106 Xenia Sub Bowler 1 107 107

107 Austintown Fitch Josie Burns 101 101

108 Tippecanoe Jullian Arblaster  98 98

109 Tippecanoe Jocylen Gold  89 89

Girls Total Pins: 12378 12498 12462 37338

Girls Field Ave.: 145.62 147.04 146.61 146.42


